
Easingwold 
Running Club 
Championship 
2019/20 season

Round Date Event Distance Category Entry details
1 Sunday, 22 September 2019Sutton Park 10k CC Off Road
2 Sunday, 6 October 2019Grewelthorpe 14k CC Off Road
3 Sunday, 27 October 2019Whixley 10k CC Off Road
4 Sunday, 17 November 2019Tadcaster 10 mile 10m CC Road https://racebest.com/races/f4tgk
5 Sunday, 8 December 2019XC Summerhill Hartlepool 5.5/9.5k CC Off Road See Colin or Neil
6 Sunday, 29 December 2019Jolly Holly Jog 10k CC Off Road http://www.riponrunners.org.uk/jolly-holly-jog-10k/
7 Sunday, 12 January 2020Temple Newsam 10 10m CC Off Road https://racebest.com/?fbclid=IwAR166DbGRjv3X_Pr82c5CzZZuHmLWaBIyTsN3ETJAs5UxdKS2KjEcFhroQQ
8 Sunday, 16 February 2020XC Richmond XC 5/9.5k CC Off Road See Colin or Neil
9 Sunday, 15 March 2020Thirsk 10 10m CC Road http://www.thirskandsowerbyharriers.co.uk/thirsk-10
10 Sunday, 5 April 2020Ben Cambell 10k 10k CC Off Road https://www.facebook.com/JDWFitness/
11 Sunday, 19 April 2020Club XC Carlton Husthwaite tba CC Off Road Register on the night
12 Tuesday, 28 April 2020Pocklington 10 K RRL 1 10k CC Road https://roadraceleague.org.uk/
13 Tuesday, 12 May 2020Tadcaster 10 K RRL 2 10k CC Road https://roadraceleague.org.uk/
14 Sunday, 31 May 2020Ripon 10 10m CC Off Road https://www.riponrunners.org.uk/ripon-10-mile/
15 Tuesday, 9 June 2020Knavesmire 10 K RRL 4 10k CC Road https://roadraceleague.org.uk/
16 Tuesday, 7 July 2020Wistow 10 K RRL 6 10k CC Road https://roadraceleague.org.uk/
17 Sunday, 26 July 2020James Herriot Trail Run 14k CC Off Road http://www.rotary-ribi.org/clubs/page.php?PgID=248055&ClubID=254
18 Sunday, 9 August 2020Darlington 10k 10k CC Road
19 Wednesday, 19 August 2020Sessay Swift 6 6k CC Road https://www.runbritain.com/RaceDetail.aspx?eventid=78bd0cc85964&raceid=74ba0bcf5963
20 Sunday, 13 September 2020Tholthorpe 10 K 10k CC Road https://www.runbritain.com/RaceDetail.aspx?eventid=74ba0cc8595d&raceid=7fb808cf5969


